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Dates for the diary

Monday 19thJune

Beam House Residential Class 3

Wednesday 21st June

Longleat Class 1

Swimming Gala

Class 3 back from Beam House

Friday 23rd June

Little Angels coming over for lunch

Hockey Match @ Rackenford 3:30

Monday 26th June

Drumming and Guitar Concert

Tuesday 27th June

Class 2 Exeter Museum

Little Angels coming over for lunch

Uffculme Transition day

Wednesday 28th June

Class R Canal Trip

Year 6 Tiverton High School 

Transition

Thursday 29th June

Tiverton High School Transition

Tuesday 4th July

Dress up day

Wednesday 5th July

Year 6 Day out

Thursday 6th July

Sports day 1:30

Tuesday 11th July

Chumleigh Taster Day

SATS Results

Wednesday 12th July 

Exmoor Zoo Whole School

Monday 17th July

Parent Drop in’s

Wednesday 19th July

Leavers Assembly 2pm

Thursday  20th July 

Little Angels coming over for 

lunch

Friday 21st July

Last Day of Term
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Shining Bright
w/c 16.06.23

CR
Tommy

C1
Alfie D

C2
Millie

C3
Rayah

Class Dojo Champion
w/c 16.06.23

CR
Yohanna

C1
Oliver

C2
Alfie

C3
Angelica

Little Angels
This week we have been learning 
about the diversity of families, 
with a focus on Father’s day and 
special people in our lives. It has 
been a week of creative skills, 
cultural music, inclusion, team 
games and kindness. 

Congratulations
Well done to Oliver who won 
a football trophy.
Elliott for taking part in a 
football tournament at Leister 
City football ground with 
Moors.

If anyone has any old kitchen equipment 
pots, pans ect they no longer use the 
children would be really grateful if you 
could donate them for the outdoor 
kitchen.


